8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM

11:30AM

10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
4:30 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES
WEEK OF JANUARY 28, 2024
Please note that all activities are subject to change

Sunday, January 28, 2024

Worship Service

Sunday School: Adults

Sunday School: Ages 2-3, 4-5, 6-7, 8-9, 10-
11, 12-14, 15-18

Sunday School: Special Needs Children
Sunday School: Special Needs Youth &
Young Adult

New Members Class

Worship Service

Sunday School: Ages 2-3, 4-5, 6-7, 8-9, 10-
11, 12-14, 15-18

Sunday School: Young Adult Students

Newlyweds in Discipleship
Worship Service

Children's Discipleship Class: New Members

Exploring Worship
Sunday School: Adults

Sunday School: Special Needs Adult
Evening Adult Sunday School

Communion

Monday, January 29, 2024
Senior Funday Activities

Men Connecting with Christ
Children's Bible Study Training
Tutoring

Girl Scouts

Brothers in Discipleship

Men Connecting with Christ
Young Adult Choir

Tuesday, January 30, 2024
No Church Activities

Wednesday, January 31, 2024
Senior Funday Activities

Wellness Wednesdays

Banner

Beauty for Ashes

B.0.D.Y by Christ

Evening of Elegance Planning Meeting
United Voices

Thursday, November 30, 2024
Turning Point

Special Needs Ministry Parent Prayer Call
Someway Somehow Play Rehearsal
Turning Point

Adult Dance

Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

Please contact:

sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:

specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information

membercare@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

Please contact:

Please contact:

sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

childrendiscipleshipfbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact
Please contact
Please contact
Please contact

infAarmatinn

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information
mcc@fbcglenarden.org for further information

: childrensministry@fbcglenarden.org for further information
: tutoring@fbcglenarden.org for further information

: girlscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information

: bid@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Please contact:
Flease conact.

mcc@fbcglenarden.org for further information
musicanacreduvears@incgienaraen.org 1or marwner

seniorsfbcglenarden.org for further information
spiritualcares@fbcglenarden.org for further information
banner@fbcglenarden.org for further information
beautyforashes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
bodybychrist@fbcglenarden.org for further information
specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
unitedvoices@fbcglenarden.org for further information

turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information
specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information
turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information
musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further



7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES
WEEK OF JANUARY 28, 2024
Please note that all activities are subject to change

Thursday, November 30, 2024 (continued)

First Touch

New Members Class
Queen Esther

College Connections
Unashamed Training
Women 's Praise Team

Friday, February 1, 2024
Boy Scouts

Cub Scouts

Homerun Marriages

Project Manhood

Saturday, February 2, 2024
Gideon's Army

The Institute Test Out

Saturday Tutoring

Annual Couples Leaders Training
Grace Girls Fellowship

Youth Group I, 11, 111

Aviation
Drama Ministry

Women's Focus Studies
Card Ministry

Special Needs Leaders
Singles Fellowship

Please contact
Please contact

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:

Please contact

Please contact:

Please contact:

Please contact

: firsttouch@fbcglenarden.org for further information

: membership@fbcglenarden.org for further information
queenesther@fbcglenarden.org for further information
collegeconeections@fbcglenarden.org for further
unashamed@fbcglenarden.org for further information
musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further

boyscout@fbcglenarden.org for further information
cubscout@fbcglenarden.org for further information
couples@fbcglenarden.org for further information
projectmanhood@fbcglenarden.org for further information

gideonsarmy@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
: tutoring@fbcglenarden.org for further information
couples@fbcglenarden.org for further information
gracegirls@fbcglenarden.org for further information
musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further

aviation@fbcglenarden.org for further information
: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information
womensfocusstudies@fbcglenarden.org for further

cards@fbcglenarden.org for further information
: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Please contact: singles@fbcglenarden.org for further information



