FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES WEEK OF JANUARY 28, 2024

Please note that all activities are subject to change

	Sunday, January 28, 2024	
8:00 AM	Worship Service	Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
9:00 AM	Sunday School: Adults	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM	Sunday School: Ages 2-3, 4-5, 6-7, 8-9, 10-11, 12-14, 15-18	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM	Sunday School: Special Needs Children	Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM	Sunday School: Special Needs Youth & Young Adult	Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM	New Members Class	Please contact: membercare@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM	Worship Service	Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
11:30 AM	11, 12-14, 15-18	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
11:30AM	Sunday School: Young Adult Students	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:30 AM	Newlyweds in Discipleship	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Worship Service	Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
12:00 PM		Please contact: childrendiscipleshipfbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Exploring Worship	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Sunday School: Adults	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Sunday School: Special Needs Adult	Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
4:30 PM	Evening Adult Sunday School	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
6:30 PM	Communion	Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
	Monday, January 29, 2024	
10:00 AM	Senior Funday Activities	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM	Men Connecting with Christ	Please contact: mcc@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Children's Bible Study Training	Please contact: childrensministry@fbcglenarden.org for further information
5:00 PM	Tutoring	Please contact: tutoring@fbcglenarden.org for further information
6:00 PM	Girl Scouts	Please contact: girlscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Brothers in Discipleship	Please contact: bid@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Men Connecting with Christ	
7:00 PM	· ·	Please contact: mcc@fbcglenarden.org for further information riease contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further
7.00 1111	Young Adult Choir	information
	Tuesday, January 30, 2024	
	No Church Activities	
	Wednesday, January 31, 2024	
10:00 AM	Senior Funday Activities	Please contact: seniorsfbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Wellness Wednesdays	Please contact: spiritualcares@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Banner	Please contact: banner@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Beauty for Ashes	Please contact: beautyforashes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	B.O.D.Y by Christ	Please contact: bodybychrist@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Evening of Elegance Planning Meeting	Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	United Voices	Please contact: unitedvoices@fbcglenarden.org for further information
	Thursday, November 30, 2024	
10:00 AM	Turning Point	Please contact: turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:30 PM	Special Needs Ministry Parent Prayer Call	Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
6:00 PM	Someway Somehow Play Rehearsal	Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information
6:30 PM	Turning Point	Please contact: turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Adult Dance	Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES WEEK OF JANUARY 28, 2024

Please note that all activities are subject to change

Thursday, November 30,	2024 ((continued)
------------------------	--------	-------------

6:00 PM

Singles Fellowship

	indisday, 110 temper 50, 2021 (contin	nucu)
7:00 PM	First Touch	Please contact: firsttouch@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	New Members Class	Please contact: membership@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Queen Esther	Please contact: queenesther@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	College Connections	Please contact: collegeconeections@fbcglenarden.org for further
7:00 PM	Unashamed Training	Please contact: unashamed@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Women 's Praise Team	Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further
	Friday, February 1, 2024	
7:00 PM	Boy Scouts	Please contact: boyscout@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Cub Scouts	Please contact: cubscout@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Homerun Marriages	Please contact: couples@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Project Manhood	Please contact: projectmanhood@fbcglenarden.org for further information
	Saturday, February 2, 2024	
8:30 AM	Gideon's Army	Please contact: gideonsarmy@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM	The Institute Test Out	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:30 AM	Saturday Tutoring	Please contact: tutoring@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM	Annual Couples Leaders Training	Please contact: couples@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM	Grace Girls Fellowship	Please contact: gracegirls@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM	Youth Group I, II, III	Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further
11:00 AM	Aviation	Please contact: aviation@fbcglenarden.org for further information
11:00 AM	Drama Ministry	Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information
11:30 AM	Women's Focus Studies	Please contact: womensfocusstudies@fbcglenarden.org for further
12:00 PM	Card Ministry	Please contact: cards@fbcglenarden.org for further information
1:00 PM	Special Needs Leaders	Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Please contact: singles@fbcglenarden.org for further information